GULLYRACING
20 Agosto 2018
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ELENCO GIRI PROVE LIBERE
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CONDUTTORE

CORSINI Carlo
SERRAPICA Bruno
DESIDERIOSCIO Francesco
CONFORTI Matteo
LATTANZIO Giuseppe
CROSATO Thomas
BIENATI Sheryl Regina
CAMERLENGHI Consuelo
FRANCESCOTTI Andrea
TARABORRELLI Pierluigi
LILLIU Giancarlo
ANSELMI Mario

POZZA Luigi

PUPA Saverio

VARISCO Matteo
MONTAGNANI Francesco
VIGNOLA Mirko

CONTE Michele
MARCHISIO Flavio
VAIRA Aldo

PAPA Andrea

PIUMATTI Alberto
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TEMPO

2'02.163
2'05.359
2'07.075
2'09.872
2'12.417
2'12.797
2'19.185
2'19.451
2'20.240
2'21.014
2'21.203
2'21.413
2'22.314
2'22.720
2'25.980
2'26.095
2'26.363
2'29.000
2'29.826
2'34.462
2'34.742
2'35.265

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL
6/7 154.563 253.5
3.196 3/6 150.623 274.1
4.912 3/4 148.589 272.0
7.709 1/4 145.389 266.6
10.254 4/5 142594 274.8
10.634 2/3 142.186 250.5
17.022 1/6 135.661 233.7
17.288 1/2 135.402 248.2
18.077 1/2 134.640 261.5
18.851 1/3 133.901 250.5
19.040 1/6 133.722 246.0
19.250 4/5 133.523 233.7
20.151 1/3 132678 218.6
20.557 1/4 132301 214.7
23.817 2/5 129.346 237.3
23.932 2/4 129.244 206.5
24.200 3/4 129.008 222.2
26.837 12 126.724 2273
27.663 1/2 126.026 208.0
32.299 4/5 122.243 2231
32.579 12 122.022
33.102 3/5 121.611 2121
ORAFINE ()
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